A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE
5 PRINCIPAL NAME

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

BRAHM PRAKASH D AV SCHOOL
3630017
57519

MIDHANI TOWNSHIP KANCHANBAGH HYDERABAD ANDHRA
PRADESH, HYDERABAD, TELANGANA - 500058

V S PRASHANTH
M.Sc, B.Ed, DBM, DCA
bpdavschool@yahoo.com

9948758706

http://bpdav.edu.in/File/6735/FH7_AFFILIATION-GRANT-Letter%20_%20SARAS%204.0.pdf

http://bpdav.edu.in/File/6735/SOCIETY-CERT.pdf




3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE | it //bpdav.edu.in/File/6735/NOC-Certificate.pdf
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE

STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE |y //hpdav.edu.in/File/6735/NOC-recognition%20-cert.pdf
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5  COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY https://bpdav.edu.in/File/6735/UM4_BUILDING-SAFETY-CERT-2025.pdf
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

BUILDING CODE

6  COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY http://bpdav.edu.in/File/6735/XYT _Fire-safety-cert-latest.pdf
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION http:/bpdav.edu.in/File/6735/DEO-cert.pdf

SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8  COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTHAND | pitos.//bpdav.edu.in/File/6735/CR7_Safe%20Drinking%20Water%20and%20Sanitary%20Certificate_2025.pdf

SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND
PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FORACTION
AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :



1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER

APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

http://bpdav.edu.in/fC8 CAD7D8-BC02-44EE-B4CB-
D33A75BBBD33/CMS/Page/Fee-Structure

http://bpdav.edu.in/File/6735/Tentative%20Academic%20Calendar-
Final.pdf

http://bpdav.edu.in/File/6735/Lmc%20members%20list. UPLOAD.PDF

http://bpdav.edu.in/File/6735/Parent-
Teacher%20Association%20Committee.pdf

http://bpdav.edu.in/File/6735/3years-results.pdf

V S PRASHANTH

68

27

41

NIL



5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER Mrs M N Deepa

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 179 179 100

RESULT CLASS: XII

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 24281.1
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 62 & 50
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTERLABS (IN 2 & 74
sSQ MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 32
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 52
7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-ZghahCXrBE&t=2s

COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL



F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

VRINDA KARANCHERY

MR.RAVEENDR KUMAR ARYA

MRS.VANDANA MEHRA

MRS.MEENAKSHI SHARMA

MRS.NIVEDITA CHATTERJEE

MRS.NIRUPA RANI

MR.NARENDRA PANDA

MRS.SONALI GHOSHAL

SHILPA GANGAVATI

SRILAKSHMI SETTALURI

POOJA MANSABDAR

MRS. BETHI SWETHA SAl

NALLAN MADHURI

MR MALLESH THAGARAM

REKULA THIRUPATHI REDDY

RAMA KRISHNA GANTA

MRS SOORADA SAMEEKSHA

VENKATA SATYA SURYA SUBBALAKSHMI
DHULIPALA

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PET

PET

PRT

PRT

TGT

MSc.
B.A-SANSKRIT
M.A-Hindi

B.Sc

B.Sc, MCA
B.Sc,M.A - ENGLISH
M.A - ECONOMICS
M.A.Eng

M.A, M.COM

B.Tech

M.Sc - COMPUTER SCIENCE
B.Tech, B.Ed

M.Sc

B.A.

M.A.

M.A.

B.Sc

B.Sc



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

DESU SATYANARAYANA

MRS MUMMADI SWARNALATHA

MRS TOTACHARLA SREE DEVI

MRS CHALLAPALLI PARVATHI

MRS TULJAPURKAR POONAM

MRS CHAKKILAM KAVITHA

MRS BHOOMPALLY RENUKA

MRS DASAPUR ANGADI SHANTHI

MRS DADAPURAM PRASANNA LAKSHMI

MRS NINA SAHA

MRS CHANDRAKALA LALAM

MRS SALVERU JYOTHI

MRS GAYATRI BANDARU

MRS SUSEELA VASUDEVAN RAJITHA

MRS CHIRRAVURI VENKATA PADMINI

MRS LANGARU SHAMA CHANDESWARI

MRS PANNI PADMA

MRS SREEJA SUJITH

JETTA JAIPAL

KAVITHA KADANKOTT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

M.A., M.Phil.

M.Sc.

M.A.

M.A.

B.Com.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

B.Sc.

M.A.

B.Sc

M.C.A.

B.A.

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.Sc

M.A.

B.Com.

M.A.

M.A.



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

KOZHIPARAMBIL BINI

RAKHI SHUKLA

SINDHU CHALAPARON

APARNA KALLULLATHIL

SANTOSH UDHAVRAO AGALE

MOKHAMATLA SHARADA

ANWESHA JANA

G RAMA DEVI

V S PRASHANTH

DEVABAKTHINI KATHYAYINI

POGULA LAKSHMI PAVANI

SAVITRI KUMARI

R REVATHI

KAVITHA BOLLAM

VELPULA DHANA LAKSHMI

U HEMA SRI BHAVYA

MINI BIJU

CHETRI SARIKA

SANADI RAMYA SRI

VIJAYA POCHA

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRINCIPAL

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

B.Com.

M.A.

B.A.

M.Sc

M.A.

MSc. Computer Science

M.A

Graduation

M.Sc

MBA

M. Sc

M.A.

MBA

MBA

M.Com

MFA

B.ED

MA

BSC DEIED

B Tech Bed



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

ROMPICHERLA REVATHI
PONNALA NIKHITHA
DASARI RAVI KUMAR
SHERON SAMUEL
PILLOLA SHUSHMA
AUSETTY ANUSHA
MOTISHA SARITHA

K Pushpalatha

LOITLA SWAPNA

CH RAJESWARI
BATHULA BHAGYALAXMI
R NAGA LAXMI

AYUSHI TIWARI

S Chaitanya

Uma Devi

P ANAND

K E Nilamangai

Arabati Gouthami

PRT

TGT

PET

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

NTT

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

MSC BED

B.Tech

M.PED

BE, B.Ed

M.A./B.Ed.

M.Sc./B.Ed.

M.A./B.Ed.

M.A

M.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc., MBA

M.Sc.

B.Com

B.Tech

B.Sc

M.A

B.A

MCA



